

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei



Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title		Contract No.		Bid Opening Date: May 16, 2013		File No.: 1730 CIP No.: U76-003		Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 105,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 100,000.00				
1570.1	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00				
2050.1	Demolition	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00				
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00				
2203.2	Imported Backfill	Ton	100	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00				
2203.3	Sheeting, Shoring and Bracing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00				
2204.1	Base Course, Grading D-1	Ton	100	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00				
2401.1	Gravity Sewer Pipe, 12-inch PVC	LF	8	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00				
2401.2	Pressure Sewer Pipe (Force Main), 2-inch HDPE	LF	130	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,150.00				
2401.3	Pressure Sewer Pipe (Force Main), 10-inch HDPE	LF	1,105	\$ 200.00	\$ 221,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 165,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 93,925.00				
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I Extension	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00				
11175.1	Lawson Creek Lift Station Replacement Project	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 350,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 325,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 400,000.00				
16000.1	Lawson Creek Lift Station Electrical	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 210,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 215,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 270,000.00				
16000.2	Lawson Creek Lift Station AEL&P and ACS Service	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 65,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00				
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$ 986,900.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,063,250.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,082,875.00</b>				